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Cambridge English Exams

English for your future!

CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH EXAMS 2020/21

UPV/EHU
Exam Sl B Enr.olment Sitting Oral Exam Written Exam
Fee Period

181,50€ 5 Oct 2020 Oct 2020 Fri 30/10/2020 Fri 30/10/2020
181,50€ 12Nov2020  Nov 2020 Fri 27/11/2020 Fri 27/11/2020
181,50€ 243an2021  Mar 2021 Sat 13/03/2021 Sat 13/03/2021
181,50€ 243an2021  Mar 2021 Fri 05/03/2021 Sat 06/03/2021
181,50€ 26 Apr2021  Jun 2021 Ti: 111753 12;82@82 Sat 19/06/2021
190,00€ 50ct2020  Oct2020 Fri 23/10/2020 Sat 24/10/2020
190,00€ 12Nov2020  Nov 2020 Fri 27/11/2020 Sat 28/11/2020
190,00€ 1 Feb 2021 Mar 2021 Fri ;if;/tgg //23412021 Sat 13/03/2021
w000 awayaom  aunzom  [TSSUZIONR0IT gm0,

* Minimum number of candidates required. Limited seats.
** Only for Gipuzkoa.
*** Only for Bizkaia.

HOW CAN | ENROLL?

EXAMS EUSKADI ES020
Online: B Cambridge Assessment

https://www.ehu.eus/es/web/nazioarteko-harremanak 4 English

Authorised Platinum Exam Centre

Click on the banner!

CONTACT

If you need further help enrolling please call 943 46 47 00 or email us at
cambridgeupvehu@gmail.com




CAMBRIDGE EXAMS

B1 (PED)

DATE TYPE OF EXAM DEADLINE FOR REGISTRATION PRICE
27/11/2020 Computer Until 15/11/2020 * 119€
04/02/2021 Computer Until 23/01/2021 * 119€

*Limited Places




CAMBRIDGE EXAMS

B2 (FIRST)
DATE TYPE OF EXAM DEADLINE FOR REGISTRATION PRICE
27/01/2021 Computer Until 14/01/2021* 207€
10/02/2021 Computer Until 28/01/2021* 207€
20/02/2021 Computer Until 07/02/2021* 207€
06/03/2021 Paper Until 22/01/2021 207€
09/03/2021 Computer Until 24/02/2021* 207€
20/03/2021 Computer Until 07/03/2021* 207€

*Limited Places




CAMBRIDGE EXAMS

C1 (ADVANCED)

DATE TYPE OF EXAM | DEADLINE FOR REGISTRATION PRICE
16/01/2021 Computer ++ Until 03/01/2021 225€
13/02/2021 Computer +» Until 31/01/2021 225€
12/03/2021 Computer > Until 28/02/2021 225¢€
20/03/2021 Paper Until 05/01/2021 225¢€
225¢€

% Limited places



CAMBRIDGE EXAMS

C2 (PROFICIENCY))

DATE TYPE OF EXAM DEADLINE FOR REGISTRATION PRICE
27/02/2021 Computer Until 14/02/2021* 238€
06/03/2021 Paper Until 29/01/2021 238€

*Limited places






